BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

03.12.2024.

SUPER 4+ 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:00| 6431 [SHANGHAI PORT  (GVANGJU 1.95/3.55|4.15|1.26/1.33|1.91|2.10(1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.60|2.65]|1.80|2.10|2.15|3.35]|1.15|1.35]| 1.50 | 1.50
19:30|{ 1095 [BOLOGNA MONZA 1.75]3.80|5.55|1.20/1.33|2.26|1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|/1.50|1.95|3.85|2.10|1.80|2.70 | 4.65]|1.25|1.35|1.70 | 1.85
19:30| 5249 |ARIS AEK 3.65|3.35/2.15|1.75{1.35/1.31]|1.70|2.25|4.15/1.45|1.50]1.90|3.75]|2.00 | 1.80 | 2.70 | 4.55|1.55|1.55]|1.30 | 1.40
20:00| 4173 MALLORCA BARCELONA 6.30|4.45/1.65]2.60|1.31]1.20]2.25|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.70]|1.80 |2.00|2.25|3.55|1.65|1.75]|1.15|1.35
21:45| 1848 |PATRO EISDEN CLUB BRUGGE 6.45|4.05|/1.55]|2.49(1.25|1.12|2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40]1.60|2.55]|1.95|1.95|2.35|3.65|1.65|1.70]|1.10 | 1.35
22:00| 3490 [POLONIA WISLA KRAKOW 4.65|3.65|1.80|2.04|1.30|1.21]2.20(1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35|1.60|2.55|1.75|2.15|2.15|3.25]|1.55|1.55|1.15|1.35
22:00/12002/HUDDERSFIELD WIGAN 1.80]3.55|4.95|1.19/1.32|2.07|1.80|2.10|3.75|1.40|1.45|1.80|3.25|2.00|1.80|2.60|4.25]|1.15|1.35|1.60 | 1.70
22:00112003 READING CAMBRIDGE 1.80|3.65|4.75|1.21/1.31/2.06|2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.60 | 2.65] 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 3.45]|1.15|1.35| 1.55 | 1.55
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | Han 1 2 1 2 1 2 | Han 1 2 3 4 5 |TOTAL| under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21:45‘ 8423 ‘MILAN ZAWIERCIE 2.50|1.55| 1.5 {1.80]2.00]2.25]|1.70]2.25|1.70| 5.5 |1.95|1.95]3.30|2.55|2.90 [183.5/ 1.95|1.95|45.5|2.00 | 1.85
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 |TotaL| over | under | TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
21 :30‘ 7457 ‘CROATIAW ‘SWITZERLAND w 3.05/8.80]1.60] 1.5 [2.00]1.80]2.85|7.25|1.70| 0.5 |2.20|1.70]54.5|2.00 | 1.80|26.5 | 1.95|1.95]|27.5[1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|ssmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:00| 6446 JOHOR DT BURIRAM UTD 1.55]4.40|6.80|1.15/1.26|2.65|2.30|1.70|2.65|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40|1.80|2.10|2.15|3.40]|1.10|1.35|1.65|1.70
15:00| 1201 |CHERNO MORE LOK.SOFIA 1.40]4.50|9.901.07 |1.23|3.05|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.30|2.65|1.55|3.15|5.45]|1.15|1.35]|2.30 | 2.30
19:00| 3077 |BIELEFELD FREIBURG 5.75/4.50|1.65]|2.50(1.28|1.21]12.20|1.75|2.85|/1.30|1.35]|1.65|2.60]|1.80|2.10|2.15|3.40|1.65|1.70]|1.15|1.35
20:00| 4169 REAL AVILA VALLADOLID 6.25/3.85|1.65]|2.38/1.31|1.16]1.80|2.10|3.75|1.35|/1.50]1.80|3.30]|2.10 | 1.80 |2.60 |4.40|1.85|1.90]|1.15|1.35
21:45| 3095 WERDER DARMSTADT 1.7514.4514.95|1.26|1.29|2.34|2.65|1.55|2.25|1.20|/1.35|1.50|2.25]|1.55|2.55|1.85|2.65]|1.10|1.35]|1.40 | 1.50
22:00| 4170 |SALAMANCA CELTA 7.30/4.201.55]2.65[1.281.13]1.95|1.95|3.30|1.35|/1.40]1.75|2.90]2.20 |1.75|2.55|3.95[11.85|/1.90]|1.10 | 1.35
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v?tshea:] 3!{; Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:30| 7949 [EFES BAYERN 1.60|16.6|3.15]|1.46|2.65|1.75|15.6|2.50| -4.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|170.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.50 | 3.00
21:15| 7955 PANATHINAIKOS | BARCELONA 1.55]16.6|3.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6 | 2.65| -5.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |168.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
21:30| 7956 |BASKONIA FENERBAHCE 2.80|16.61.70]2.40|1.54]|2.40|15.6|1.80| 3.5 |2.00|2.00] 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95]160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.60|1.60
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 |TotaL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:00| 7455 [SERBIAW ROMANIA W 3.30/8.85|1.60| 1.5 |2.05|1.85]|3.05|7.30|1.70| 0.5 |2.30|1.70]53.5|2.00|1.90|26.5|1.95|1.95|26.5|1.95|1.95
21:30| 7456 |CZECH R.W MONTENEGRO W 3.55/8.85/1.55] 2.5 {1.95/1.95]|3.20|7.30 | 1.65| 1.5 | 1.80|2.15]52.5|1.95|1.95|25.5|1.95|1.95|26.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+falsh|1+haz:sh| gg ng | gg8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 3093 |JAHN REGEN. STUTTGART 10.66.90|1.40|4.10/1.24|1.16]3.15|/1.50|2.10|1.20|1.35|1.45|2.05]|1.80|2.20|2.05|2.90|1.80|1.80|1.10 | 1.45
20:00| 3533 |SPARTA PRAHA KARVINA 1.40|5.65|8.501.12|1.20|3.35|2.70 | 1.55|2.25|1.25|1.35|1.45|2.15|1.95|2.00|2.15|3.10]|1.10|1.45]|1.75 | 1.75
22:00| 4171 |BARBASTRO ESPANYOL 7.95/4.35/1.55]2.80|1.30|1.14]2.00|2.00|3.35|1.35|1.45]1.75|2.95]|2.25|1.75|2.60 | 4.05[1.95|2.00]|1.15|1.35
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
21:00| 7952 |ASVEL LYON ‘REAL MADRID 3.95/17.0/1.45]3.20|1.34]3.00|17.0|1.60| 6.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00|2.00 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.75|1.40
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:30
TUESDAY, 03.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 3668 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI DEMPO 2.50|3.05]2.85[4.204.90|8.009.00[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35[(2.15|7.00[2.20|8.00|1.88|2.50[2.65 | 2.90
10:30| 3681 |BANFC|BANGL.P. FORTIS 2.60|3.20|2.60|4.20/4.20]8.50 | 8.501.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.50(2.15|7.00]2.15|7.00|1.87 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.70
10:30| 3682 |BANFC|BAS.KINGS BROTHE.U. 1.25]5.80/8.00)1.5710.512.15|38.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40|1.27]1.30|2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]|1.15|3.45
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. SLEMAN 1.603.705.40]2.35|8.00]3.70 | 16.0]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40 ] 2.25| 1.80 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
10:30/4792 |IDN 1 |AREMA PERSIT.T. 1.60]3.60 |5.60)2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.70|2.00)1.724.90]2.80|12.0|2.00|2.55]1.77 | 5.00
12:00{12769/QUW1 |LATV.W19 ROMAN.W19 25.0/13.0|1.02135.0/1.15]65.0/1.40|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]30.0 | 27.0|3.70 | 22.0|1.15|1.87]|2.55 | 2.65|7.25 | 1.05
12:00| 6439 AFCCL|POHANG S. VISSEL K. 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80(1.926.25[2.25|9.00/1.80|2.35[2.15|2.90

12:00| 8713 |PRMV |LECCE M19 VENEZ.M19 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.57 |10.512.15|38.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.40|1.27]1.30|2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]|1.15|3.45

12:30| 1204 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 SEPTEMVRI 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.2014.013.40[32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.50|1.80)1.62|4.20)3.40|22.0|2.30|2.75]1.65 | 6.50

12:30/ 5361 |TUR C |BANDIRM. KARACABEY 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
13:00112310|ptm23 |RIO A.M23 VIZEL.M23 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.90|2.00|7.25|1.85|5.90[1.63|2.00|2.60 | 1.95
13:00| 3481 |POL C |SANDECJA NIEPOLOM. 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00/3.00)13.0|5.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|7.25|6.25|2.75/10.5|1.87 | 6.00| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
13:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. WEST ARM. 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90|2.45]1.97 | 3.40
13:00| 5943 |AZE C |QARAD.L. SEBAIL 16.07.501.13)27.01.43165.0{1.92]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|20.0|19.0)3.90|22.0|1.30|2.45|2.55|2.75]|7.50 | 1.20

13:00/ 6731 INFRW|MACEDON.W  |MONTEN.W 3.50|3.50|1.95|5.30/3.00)9.00|5.30|2.55]|1.45]2.15|2.05|4.20 | 3.90|1.97|7.25]1.60 |4.50]|1.47 | 1.65|2.30 | 1.62

13:00| 8501 |QUW1 |BELG.W19 SPAIN W19 22.0/11.5/1.05[30.0/1.20]65.01.55|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|28.0|23.0(3.70 | 22.0|1.15|1.97|2.40 | 2.50|6.75 | 1.05

13:00/ 8508 QUW1 |N.IR.W19 ICEL.W19 7.50|5.201.30111.01.72|33.0|2.35]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00[9.00 | 9.002.75|16.0|1.40|2.90[1.75|1.97|3.90 | 1.27
14:00{12667QUW1 |POLAN.W19 ENGL.W19 4.40/3.90|1.63]6.25/2.40]12.0/4.00/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.60(2.25/9.50|1.62|4.10]|1.70|2.00|3.15|1.62
14:00112672)QUW1 |SCOTL.W19 HUNG.W19 1.12]8.50/13.011.30]19.0)1.75[65.0/2.90 |1.301.70|1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10]3.25|19.0|1.97|2.10] 1.10 | 4.90
14:00112673 QUW1 |[SWED.W19 HOLL.W19 8.00/5.00|1.30f13.0/1.77]33.0/2.40|2.15]|1.55]2.30|2.10|10.5|10.0|2.75/16.0| 1.40 | 3.00]| 1.80 | 2.05|4.70 | 1.32
14:00{12674/QUW1 INORW.W19 R.IR.W19 1.80]3.70/3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 2.65|2.10)1.724.70|2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
14:00| 1961 |MCD 1 |PELISTER BESA D.D. 1.923.30/3.90)3.10 | 6.505.80 | 12.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50)1.92 |6.25]2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15|3.80
14:00| 1962 MCD 1 |VOSKA SHKENDIJA 6.00|3.60|1.57(10.0/2.40]20.04.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.00|8.00(2.95|14.0]1.67 |4.70]|2.10]2.60|5.50 | 1.75
14:00| 1963 |MCD 1 |AP BRERA RABOTNIC. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35/9.50]2.15|7.2512.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
14:00| 1964 |MCD 1 |GOSTIVAR SILEKS 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50/6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.5]2.10]2.90|2.50 | 4.10
14:00| 1965 |[MCD 1 |SHKUPI STRUGA 2.85|2.90|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.805.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
14:00| 1966 |MCD 1 VARDAR TIKVES 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 /6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|10.5]2.20|2.90|2.45|4.10
14:00| 2774 MONT |RUDAR P. KOM 1.15]6.75/16.0)1.58 | 27.0 1.961.75|2.85 3.10|3.40
14:00/2789 BIH 1 |IGMAN VELEZ 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]14.0/4.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50 | 11.0]1.72|4.50]1.82]2.30|3.70 | 1.70
14:00| 4550 |RUM C|RESITA SEPSI 3.70/3.35|1.90|5.60|2.95]10.0 | 5.601.72|1.80 | 3.25|2.80|5.50 | 4.80|2.30 | 8.50|1.82|4.50]1.75| 2.15|3.00 | 1.87
14:00/ 4798 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO BARITO P. 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.55|2.05]1.70 |4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10] 1.70 | 3.30
14:00| 5942 AZE C |ARAZ ENERG.M. 1.0313.0|30.0 4.701.15|1.40

14:00| 6440 |AFCCL |SHAN.PORT GVANGJU 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.75|2.20)1.724.90|2.25|9.50|1.72| 2.05]1.77 | 3.00
14:00| 6441 |AFCCL |JOHOR DT BUR.UTD. 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45 | 4.10
14:00/8502 |ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. U.AL FAHM 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0/1.65]60.02.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.012.0f3.10/19.0]1.32|2.7511.90 | 2.10|4.80 | 1.25
14:00| 8503 |QUW1 |AUSTR.W19 SERB.W19 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.301.65/4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
14:00| 8509 |QUW1 |TURK.W19 ITALY W19 25.0/13.01.02|33.0|1.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 245|255

14:00/ 8510 QUW1 |BULG.W19 FINL.W19 23.0/12.0|1.03|32.0|1.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.35|2.45

14:00| 8715 |QUW1 |FAR.LW19 CZECH W19 20.012.01.05 6.301.05|1.20

14:3012689 EGYP2|SEKKA H. TERSANA 2.50|2.70|3.20|4.20 | 5.00]8.50 | 9.001.38 | 2.80 | 5.00 4.90 2.15

14:30/ 5362 | TUR C |ANTALYA KUCUKC. 1.15]7.00/15.011.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50|1.22]1.27 |2.40]3.7022.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.75
14:30| 8505 |ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAP.1.B. 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30f16.0/3.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.50|6.00|2.40 | 10.5|1.55|3.70[1.63|1.98|3.40 | 1.52
14:35| 2994 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL ZULFI 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.704.30|2.35/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
14:35| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL ADALH 3.70|3.20 | 2.006.00|3.30f10.5|6.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60 | 2.70 | 10.5|1.97 | 6.25[2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
15:00| 1205 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LOK.SOF. 1.35]4.30/9.50)1.97 |18.0)2.95|38.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.40|1.67]1.60|3.99]3.50|27.0|2.55|3.00]1.57 | 8.00
15:00112298ENGD |CHARL.M21 QPR M21 1.67 |4.30|3.80)2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
15:00112670ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA SID.BUNNA 3.35/3.05|2.20 1.47 |2.50|5.00

15:00/ 3705 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. CHADORM. 1.55]3.50 |6.75)12.4013.0)4.10|27.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.10|2.05)1.75|5.10)3.35| 18.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 7.00

15:00| 8714 |PRMV |TORIN.M19 PARMA M19 1.80]3.90|3.45]12.705.10|4.509.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.25|1.97]1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45]|1.70] 1.55 | 2.30

15:30112683 QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 GREEC.W19 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.80|3.20]9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50 ] 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.92

15:30|3667 |IND 1 |GOKULAM AIZAWL 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.209.503.35[{20.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.10|1.67]1.60 | 3.60)2.75|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
15:30| 8506 |PRMV |VERON.M19 CESEN.M19 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
16:00112292 ENGD |BARNS.M21 FLEET.M21 1.67 14.30|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
16:00112293/ENGD |SH.U.M21 COVEN.M21 1.23/6.009.00]1.50 | 12.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.57 | 1.67
16:00112299|ENGD |CARD.M21 BOURN.M21 1.7514.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
16:00112616/AFCCL |ISTIQLOL SEPAHAN 9.004.60|1.33]16.0/1.90)37.0/2.70/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|14.0|14.0|3.40|22.0]1.55|3.45]|2.20|2.50|6.50 | 1.47
16:00112617|AFCCL |AL WIHDAT SHARJAH 3.30/3.10]2.20|5.60|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|6.004.90|2.35/9.50]2.00 | 6.75]2.05|2.80|3.45|2.50
16:00| 3488 |POL C |SLASK PIAST 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
16:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU ALASHKERT 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.90 [ 33.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.503.05| 18.0|1.95|2.30| 1.50 | 5.50
16:00| 5941 |AZE C [TURANT. SABAH 2.70/3.25|2.5014.40/4.10]8.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.92 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
16:00| 6442 |AFCCL |PAKHTAKOR  |AL AIN 3.15|3.35]2.1515.20|3.45|9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.90|1.63|2.00|2.65|1.92
16:25| 2997 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL JABAL. 3.45|3.05|2.15]15.80|3.60)10.0|6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
16:50| 2998 |[SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL HAZM 2.90/3.30|2.30f4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
17:00112300|ptm23 |MAFRA M23 E.AM.M23 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60[1.92 |16.75]1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.45 | 1.95
17:00112309|ptm23 |FAREN.M23 BENF.M23 2.75/3.40|2.35[14.40/3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.60 | 3.20|1.82|6.25]1.75|5.50|1.52 | 1.75]2.15 | 1.90
17:00112704|ptm23 |TORR.M23 GIL V.M23 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.401.77 | 5.30]2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
17:00|2790 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. SARAJEVO 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0/4.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50 | 2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10] 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |ENYIMBA ENUGU RA. 1.40 | 3.90 | 9.00 1.5632.35|4.60

17:00| 4538 |RUM C|HERMANNS. FARUL 2.00/3.30|3.4513.10/5.30]5.80|10.0|1.68|1.85|3.35|2.85]|3.202.501.87|5.25]2.30 | 8.501.72 ] 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
17:00| 5241 |GRC C |PANACHAL. KIFISIAS (1:1) 3.30|3.00]2.2515.80|3.70)10.0|7.25]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80

17:00| 5364 |TUR C |DEMIRSPOR SEBAT 1.80]3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.35|2.00]1.62 |4.30]|2.15|9.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
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17:30/1203 BUG 1 |CSKA S. SPART.V. 1.45/4.007.0012.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.30|1.70]1.62 | 3.90| 3.05|19.0|2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
17:30/8875 ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAPO.MIG. 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30|9.00 | 5.90|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50]1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
18:00112675QUW1 |PORTU.W19 FRANC.W19 5.2014.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.52 | 3.40| 1.57|1.92|3.20 | 1.42
18:00{12676/QUW1 [MACED.W19 SVK.W19 4.50|4.00/1.60|6.25|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90|5.50|2.20|10.5|1.57 |3.70]|1.60 | 1.95]2.95 | 1.52
18:00| 6732 |INFRW|ROMANIA W ALBANIAW 1.1716.5014.011.48|25.01.97|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.52|1.25]1.30 |2.50|3.50|22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.50
18:00/8511 |[ETH 1 |MECHAL ST.GEORGE 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.5632.35|4.60
18:45112684 ECQW |CZECHW PORTUGW (1:1) | 3.50 | 3.35|2.005.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|5.20 | 4.402.25|9.00]1.80 | 5.50| 1.65|2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
19:00| 3069 DEU C |BIELEFELD FREIBURG 5.504.30|1.5719.50|2.30]22.0/3.70]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 4.00| 1.73 | 2.05| 4.10 | 1.57

19:00| 3074 |DEU C |JAHN REG. STUTTGART 10.016.50/1.30)18.01.75165.0{2.40]2.95|1.40|1.97|2.00|14.0|13.0)3.15]17.0|1.40|2.75|1.70 | 1.92]4.60 | 1.27

19:00| 6733 |INFRW | CANADA W S.KOREA W 1.225.50|13.0)1.68 | 23.0|2.20|65.0/2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.82|1.40]1.40|3.10)3.70 | 23.0| 2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00

19:00| 8861 |[ECQW [NORWAY W N.IREL.W (4:0) 1.03|13.0|30.0 5.80|1.10

19:15112770[ECQW |FINLAND W SCOTLAN.W (0:0) |2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25/9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.20|3.10|2.05[6.75|2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20

19:15112771|ECQW |AUSTRIA W POLANDW (0:1) | 1.484.10]6.25|2.10|10.0f3.15/22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[1.97 | 1.62|1.55[3.45|2.556|13.0/1.63|1.98|1.45|3.80

19:30/ 1057 ITAK |BOLOGNA MONZA 1.7013.65|5.35]12.70 |9.504.90 | 18.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.203.05|2.20)1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60] 2.00 | 5.10
19:30/2791 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE ZRINJSKI 5.40|3.45/1.65|9.50|2.60(17.0/4.70]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20)9.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 12.0|1.77|5.50[2.10 | 2.75|5.30 | 1.95
19:30| 5242 |GRC C |ARIS AEK (0:1) 3.50|3.25]2.0515.90|3.35/10.5/6.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.45|9.50|1.92 | 6.25[1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
19:30| 5363 |TUR C |SAMSUNSP. Y.ORDUSP. 1.0810.5]17.0]1.25|25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30

19:45/2919 ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. HAP.HAIFA 2.60|3.05|2.7014.304.50]8.50|8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
20:0012677 ECQW |SWEDEN W SERBIA W (2:0) 1.10]9.00 16.0)1.32]25.011.70|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.70|22.0|2.50 | 2.80 ] 1.13 | 6.00
20:00/ 2803 [HUN 1 |MTK PAKS 2.65|3.30|2.5014.30/4.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25]1.82|5.90|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
20:00/2920 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. MS ASHDOD 1.95]3.40/3.60)3.10|5.605.70|10.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.603.10|2.35]1.82|5.30|2.30|9.00|1.73|2.15]1.95|2.95
20:00| 3166 |D 4SV |VILINGEN BAROCKST. 3.703.80|1.77|5.40|2.70|10.5|4.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.70 | 4.50[ 1.72 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.72
20:00/ 3415 |SWI C |LANGENTH. BIEL 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30|16.0/3.60]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.50|6.25|2.50|10.5|1.57|3.80[1.70| 2.05]3.50 | 1.52
20:00/ 3525 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA KARVINA 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.75]14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95| 16.0| 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
20:00| 4033 |[ESP 1 |MALLORCA BARCELONA  16.10|4.30|1.58)11.02.35|28.0|3.80]2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|10.0|9.00]2.80 | 13.0|1.65|4.10|1.75|2.15]4.60 | 1.60
20:00/4156 |ESP C |R-AVILA VALLADOL. 6.00|3.70|1.55(10.0/2.40)20.03.901.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.00|2.85|14.0]1.67 |4.30]|2.00 | 2.50|5.40 | 1.72
20:00| 6443 AFCCL HILAL GHARRAFA 1.17]7.00/12.011.43]20.011.95[65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15]3.05|19.0|1.85]|1.97|1.15 | 4.70
20:45) 4533 |RUM C|AFUMATI RAPID B. 10.5/5.10]1.25]17.0|1.70|55.0|2.30|1.82|1.70 | 3.00 | 2.65] 16.0 | 15.0 | 3.50 1.40|2.95]12.40|2.70|6.75 | 1.37
21:00112571ENGD |BURNL.M21 BIRM.M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.40]2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32

21:00112678ENNLK|/ALDERSHOT  |SOUTH.M21 2.10/3.70|2.9013.10/4.50]5.70 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95]|2.50 | 2.201.62 | 4.60]1.72 | 6.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:0012679ENNLK /WOKING FULAM M21 2.30/3.70|2.5513.35/3.80]6.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.75|2.45|1.62 |5.10]1.65|5.50|1.35| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
21:00{12685 ENNLK/ROCHDALE MAN.U.M21 2.10]3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.201.25|1.70 1.301.37

21:00/12686/ENNLK HALIFAX LEEDS M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60]6.75|7.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.85|2.55[1.60|5.10]1.60|5.10|1.32|1.45|1.65 | 1.67
21:00{1333 |BOL 1 |SABULO N.POTOSI 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.25]1.67 |4.90|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
21:00/1334 BOL 1 |SAN JOSE UN.VINTO 1.683.60/4.80)2.50|7.2514.20({13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.92]1.62|3.99]2.30|10.5|1.67|2.00]1.60|3.25
21:00/ 3411 |SWI C |GRASHOP. ZURICH 2.65|3.20|2.55|14.40/4.10]8.50|8.50/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
21:00/ 4157 [ESP C |YECLANO ELCHE 3.40|3.20/2.1015.70|3.45|10.0|6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.956.25[2.00 | 2.653.40 | 2.30

21:15112680/[ECQW |BELGIUM W UKRAINEW (2:0) |1.25|5.50|10.0|1.72|18.02.25/50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37|1.35[3.00|3.50 | 19.0/2.20 | 2.451.32| 5.90

21:30/12681/ENNLK|ALTRINCH. STOKE M21 2.00/3.80|2.95[2.95/4.50]5.50|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|2.30|2.15[1.57|4.30|1.70|6.00|1.32| 1.45[1.52 | 1.85

21:30/12682/ENNLK|WEALDST. DERBY M21 1.95|3.80|3.05)2.85|4.70|5.30|8.00)2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.301.75|6.50| 1.35|1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
21:30{12687|ENNLK|BOST.UTD. NEWC.M21 2.55|3.70|2.303.90|3.45]7.50|6.25|2.501.40|1.97|2.00]|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60]1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
21:30/12688 ECQW |IRELAND W WALES W (1:1) 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.40
21:30/12690/ENNLK|SUTTON U. TOTT.M21 1.97 14.00|2.90)2.90 | 4.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.30)1.37

21:30{12692 ENNLK|DAG & RED NOT.F.M21 1.90 |14.00 | 3.05]|2.75 | 4.70 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37

21:3012703/ENNLK|BRAINTREE WBA M21 1.7314.10/3.60)2.50|5.20|4.20|9.00)2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|2.05|1.90]1.52|3.80|1.92|7.25|1.35|1.57|1.45|2.15
21:30/2114 |[ENG 1 |IPSWICH CRYST.P. 3.05|3.45/2.45]5.00|3.90/9.50|8.00]1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.00|4.20]2.10|9.50|2.00|7.00{1.70 | 2.20|2.80 | 2.30
21:45112001|ENG 3 |STEVENAGE NORTHAMP. 1.85]3.30/4.2012.95|7.00|5.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40)1.87 | 6.002.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.10
21:45112028/ENG 3 |LEYTON BRIST.R. 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.75[1.92 |1 6.00]2.35|9.00]| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
21:45112034/[ENG 3 |CHARLTON CRAWLEY 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.2010.013.40|22.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 |3.70|2.75| 14.0| 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
21:4512035ENG 3 |[EXETER WYCOMBE 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.00)10.5|5.60/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.35/9.50|1.82|5.10|1.78 | 2.20|3.10 | 1.87
21:45112036/ENG 3 | BOLTON MANSFIELD 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68|2.05]1.67 | 3.20
21:45[12037|ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM  |LINC.CITY 2.40/3.10|2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
21:45112042/[ENG 3 |WREXHAM BARNSLEY 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.001.87 |6.25]1.92|6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
21:45112051 ENG 4 | BRADFORD BARROW 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
21:45112054[ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON  |NEWPORT 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.80[32.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.95|1.57]1.55|3.40)|2.90|16.0|1.85]|2.20]1.454.90
21:45112055/[ENG 4 |CHELTENH. PORT VALE 3.15/3.25|2.2015.20/3.50]9.50|7.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.40 | 4.40|2.15/9.00]1.92 | 6.50]1.82|2.40|2.95|2.25
21:45112056/ENG 4 |SALFORD HARROG.T. 1.7513.45/4.50)2.75|7.00|5.00{ 13.01.80 | 1.903.30|2.80|2.80|2.10)1.77 |5.30|2.55| 11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
21:45112057|ENG 4 |MK DONS CHESTERF. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:45112058/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. SWINDON 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.202.501.87|5.70]2.35|9.00]1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
21:45112059/ENG 4 |GRIMSBY ACCRINGT. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10/4.40]7.75|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
21:45/12061ENG 4 | TRANMERE MORECAMBE |1.85|3.40|4.10)2.90|6.50]5.50|13.0]/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.00|2.30]1.82|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.87|3.45
21:45112062|ENG 4 |WALSALL NOTTS C. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.601.82 | 5.70]2.05 | 8.00]| 1.65 | 2.00 [1.92 | 2.70
21:45112307|ENNI |BILLERIC. HORSHA.FC 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90|5.2015.309.00|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80|2.25]1.72|4.70|2.00|7.25|1.62|1.95]|1.77 | 2.55
21:45/ 1841 |BEL C |PATRO EL BRUGGE 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.20)22.03.40|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.75|14.0| 1.60 | 3.70| 1.85 | 2.25 | 4.40 | 1.52

21:45|2235 |[ENG6J |CHES.UTD. HORNCHUR. 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00)2.50 | 10.5]1.92| 2.55]2.10 | 3.50

21:45| 2236 |[ENG6J |SALISBURY WORTHING 2.70/3.30|2.45|14.30/3.90]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.903.20|1.87 |6.25]1.80|5.80]|1.53 | 1.80|2.15| 2.05

21:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |BIGGLESW. 1.70 1 4.00 | 3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00{10.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.10|1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.50

21:45/2283 |[UKPS |HANWEL.T. FROME TO. 1.67 13.90 | 4.20)2.45|6.00|4.20|10.5]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.402.30|1.87]1.62|3.99]2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.60 | 2.95
21:45/2293 [UKPS |AFC TOTT. CHERTS.T. 1.5814.20/4.40)12.25|6.2513.50|11.0]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 |3.502.05|9.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70
21:45/2301 [ENPN |B.SPART. UTD OF M. 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30/3.50]8.00|6.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 |16.50|1.85|5.90|1.62 | 1.95]2.35 | 1.97
21:45/2391|SCO 3 |ALLOA DUMBARTON |]2.15/3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00|8.001.91|1.70|2.702.50]3.20|2.60]1.80|5.70|1.92|6.501.60 | 1.90|1.90 | 2.35
21:45/2396 |SCO 3 |COVE STENHOUS. 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.82 |5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.65
21:45/2413 |SCO 4  BONNYR.R. STIRLING 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]2.309.00]1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
21:45/2481|SCOC |QUEEN.P. RANGER.II 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82] 1.57 | 2.50

21:45/2502 WAL 1 |PENYBONT HAVERFOR. 1.80]3.35/4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60 |2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70]|2.05 | 4.30
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21:45/ 2503 |WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN CAERNARF. 2.10|3.45/3.15|3.25|5.10|5.80|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00]|1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.35
21:45/2504 WAL 1 |BRITONF. NEWTOWN 3.10|3.40|2.15|5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70|5.10]1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
21:45/ 2691 INIRLC |CRUSADERS |DUNGANNON 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.40|10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
21:45| 2692 [NIRLC |LINFIELD GLENTORAN 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]|2.45/8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95| 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
21:45| 3070 |DEU C |BAYERN LEVERKUS. 1.70 14.20 1 5.00]2.55|8.004.30|17.0]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.40|1.95]|1.65|4.20|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.60
21:45| 3075 |DEU C |WERDER DARMSTADT 1.65|4.2514.75]|2.50|7.75|4.00|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|/2.10]|2.10 | 1.85]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0| 1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 3.05
21:45| 6734 |INFRW | ENGLAND W SWITZER.W 1.0810.5]17.011.28 |28.0|1.65|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]1.37 | 1.13]|1.22|2.05|3.80|22.0|2.40 | 2.55|1.10 | 6.25
21:45| 6735 INFRW|NETHERL.W USAW 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.55 | 2.15
21:45| 8507 |ENNLK TAMWORTH MIDDL.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70|3.45|7.006.502.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85]2.95|2.65|1.60|5.30|1.60 | 5.00]1.32|1.45]1.70 | 1.62
22:00/1074 ITAK |MILAN SASSUOLO 1.40/5.108.50]1.97 |16.0|2.80|40.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35|3.15|15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 5.00
22:00{12043 ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. WIGAN 1.72|3.45]4.80]|2.70 | 7.50|4.90|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.65| 11.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.20
22:00{12045ENG 3 |READING CAMBRIDGE 1.73/3.50 1 4.60]|2.65|7.25|14.50|13.0]2.03|1.70 |2.75]2.50]2.50 | 2.00]|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10|1.70 | 3.35
22:00| 3489 |POL C |POLONIA WISLA K. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40]|1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
22:00| 4152 |[ESP C |BARBASTRO |ESPANYOL 7.5014.10|1.42|14.0|2.05]32.0/3.00]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|10.5|3.20 | 22.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.10| 2.45|5.80 | 1.55
22:00| 4153 |[ESP C |SALAMANCA  |CELTA 7.004.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0/3.15]|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50|3.05 | 19.0|1.62|3.90|2.10| 2.45|5.40 | 1.57
22:00| 4154 |ESP C |ZARAGOZA GRANADA 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
22:00| 6736 INFRW |FRANCE W SPAIN W 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50]1.65|2.00 ] 2.80 | 1.92
22:15/ 2115 [ENG 1 |LEICESTER WEST HAM 2.95|3.55/2.45|4.90|3.90|9.50|7.75|2.15]1.70|2.75|2.55|4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.90 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.50 | 2.10
22:15| 4158 |[ESP C |CE EUROPA LAS PALM. 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.20|22.0|3.402.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.75|14.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.85| 2.25]4.40 | 1.52
23:00| 6737 |INFRW|CHILEW URUGUAY W 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.40|14.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97]|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
23:30| 8634 |CARC |[MOCA REAL HOPE (0:1) | 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.40]5.70|9.50]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.503.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
00:30| 1371 |PAR C |SPORT.L. GUARAN.A. 2.90|3.15/2.40]4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10|2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55
00:55| 1401 |CL2PF |LIMACHE RANGER.T. 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.008.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.40
00:55/ 1501 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. BAHIA 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.30|18.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.40 | 1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.10
02:00/ 1335 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING AURORA 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.25|2.05|8.00]1.70 | 2.10]2.05 | 2.70
02:00/ 8513 |[CARC |CIBAO CAVALIER (0:1) 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15/1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
03:00| 1281 |CO2PF|LLANEROS U.MAGDAL. (0:4) |1.85]3.35|4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60|12.0]|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.25|2.401.87 |5.90]|2.65|10.5| 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
04:00| 6738 |INFRW |MEXICO W PANAMA W 1.10/8.50|18.011.33|30.0|1.75|65.02.70|1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.15 | 7.00
10:30| 3661 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR DELHI 1.80|3.45|4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]1.72 |4.70|2.25|9.50| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15




